
State Examination Board, Gandhinagar

ATD-2 2016 Examination Result

Seat no Candidate Name C.District C.Code College Name PC CM TD BB SS RS GUJ ENG MAT MD D&C-1 D&C-2 SLP1 SLP2 AL ECW ETP Tot %age Result Class

250001 VAGHELA ANKIT KAMLESHKUMAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY42 - 41 - 31 42 30 46 36 39 41 39 37 43 43 86 46 642 80.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250002

PARMAR BHAVINABEN 

MANSUKHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 42 - 31 41 40 44 44 38 33 32 37 39 44 88 46 638 79.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250003 SOLANKI CHETANKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 42 - 38 40 38 45 43 38 32 35 36 41 42 87 46 642 80.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250004 PINDORIA DEENA LALJIBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY38 - 39 - 32 41 34 45 47 38 31 42 41 42 43 88 45 646 80.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250005 RATHOD DIPAKKUMAR KANJIBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY41 - 35 - 27 32 33 28 27 39 38 41 36 40 46 81 43 587 73.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250006 PANCHAL DIPALIBEN DILIPBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY41 - 41 - 26 40 27 40 30 37 40 39 44 43 45 71 44 608 76.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250007 LALIWALA FARHA RIYAZAHEMAD AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY43 - 40 - 33 39 30 43 35 44 44 40 41 42 46 77 45 642 80.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250008 JADAV HARSH VASANTBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 43 - 26 42 29 38 43 37 38 40 44 39 46 82 47 634 79.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250009 DHOLAKIYA HIMANI PARESHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY38 - 40 - 26 42 25 36 31 39 38 39 35 38 25 50 25 527 65.88 PASS FIRST

250010 PARMAR JAYDEEP ATMARAMBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 38 - 26 32 28 36 36 36 27 38 36 38 30 ZO 31 471 -- FAIL --

250011 JADIYA KIRTI MAHENDRABHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY43 - 39 - 38 42 37 44 39 37 42 45 40 42 47 82 46 663 82.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250012 PARADAVA KOMALBEN AJAYBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY44 - 36 - 31 40 34 44 42 35 33 39 36 42 45 80 45 626 78.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250013 NAYAK MEERABEN ARUNKUMAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY38 - 42 - 28 40 28 42 38 37 30 31 33 34 45 81 46 593 74.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250014 MISTRY MITWA MAHENDRABHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 41 - 38 40 31 45 37 39 40 40 40 43 44 80 46 644 80.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250015

SHAIKH MOHMADSADIK 

ANWARHUSAIN AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 37 - 29 34 26 37 37 35 28 39 35 39 42 74 44 576 72.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250016 SARWANI NAEEM SARFARAZKHAN AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 40 - 27 38 25 45 37 32 27 39 41 41 25 50 25 532 66.50 PASS FIRST

250017 PATEL NISHA DINESHKUMAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 41 - 37 40 29 43 30 38 31 40 43 41 45 77 46 621 77.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250018

PANCHAL NISHANGKUMAR 

GIRISHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 39 - 28 29 15 38 31 33 35 40 38 35 44 79 45 568 -- FAIL --

250019 BORICHA POONAM VASANTBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 37 - 29 41 38 44 46 39 38 38 35 40 43 86 45 639 79.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250020 PATEL POONAM PARESHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY44 - 42 - 36 41 29 41 39 36 38 39 41 41 45 86 43 641 80.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250021 GAJJAR PRITI CHANDRAKANTBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 38 - 28 41 38 43 47 39 37 39 40 39 45 86 43 643 80.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250022 KANOJIA RANJNA RAJUBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY44 - 38 - 30 43 30 45 40 44 34 44 43 42 47 88 45 657 82.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250023 RATHOD RAVIKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 40 - 33 40 34 42 38 41 42 38 42 42 41 83 42 637 79.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250024 MAKWANA RAVINA RAJESHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 41 - 26 41 29 37 28 25 32 29 34 37 25 ZO 25 449 -- FAIL --

250025 MAKWANA RAVINA RAJESHBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITYAO - AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 0 -- ABST --

250026 TYAGI RINKI RAJESHWAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 42 - 25 30 17 32 26 41 38 38 35 41 ZO ZO 12 416 -- FAIL --

250027 RATHOD SANJANA JITUBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY41 - 40 - 31 38 26 41 36 37 29 35 35 40 44 88 46 607 75.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250028 PARMAR SUHANI GOPALBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY40 - 41 - 30 40 29 37 31 39 36 40 39 35 25 50 25 537 67.13 PASS FIRST
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250029 PARMAR TRUSHIKA BHANUBHAI AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY42 - 37 - 32 36 30 39 39 38 32 40 36 42 40 75 35 593 74.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250030 SHAH VAIDEHI ASHOKKUMAR AHMEDABAD CITY1.001 SHETH C.N. COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS,AMBAVADI,AHMEDABAD -380006 AHMEDABAD-CITY39 - 39 - 31 40 35 41 44 43 37 39 43 40 45 80 45 641 80.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250031 RATHOD AJAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 32 - 35 30 34 25 34 39 34 25 32 35 34 42 84 42 557 69.63 PASS FIRST

250032 RATHOD ASMITABEN RAMESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 32 - 40 29 31 26 33 44 32 30 30 38 33 43 85 44 570 71.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250033 CHAVDA BHARATBHAI BHEMABHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 43 84 42 169 -- FAIL --

250034

BARIA DHARMENDRASINH 

HIMMATSINH MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 31 - 39 30 27 26 28 42 34 28 29 38 32 44 82 43 553 69.13 PASS FIRST

250035 PARMAR DIPIKABEN VINODCHANDRA MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 36 - 40 39 39 36 35 45 30 27 29 34 33 43 85 44 595 74.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250036 CHAVDA GANPATBHAI ABHABHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 43 85 43 171 -- FAIL --

250037 MAKWANA HITESHKUMAR MANILAL MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 38 - 38 37 40 31 38 41 32 31 31 34 35 44 84 44 598 74.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250038 RATHOD HITESHKUMAR DAHYANHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 32 - 38 30 34 26 34 43 36 32 29 37 33 41 82 43 570 71.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250039 VISANDASANI MADHURI PARMANAND MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 34 - 35 30 36 26 39 44 38 35 29 37 32 45 84 40 584 73.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250040 RATHOD NAUTANBEN JSHAVANTBHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 33 - 35 35 36 29 39 42 38 29 31 33 34 44 85 42 585 73.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250041 THAKOR PARASBEN SOMSINH MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 32 - 36 37 40 38 45 45 34 32 32 39 34 42 86 44 616 77.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250042

RATHOD PRADIPKUMAR 

MANGALBHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 30 - 32 28 33 28 31 41 32 26 34 36 34 44 85 44 558 69.75 PASS FIRST

250043 THAKOR RANJITSINH KALABHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 35 - 38 31 36 32 33 42 31 27 27 35 34 42 82 44 569 71.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250044 ZALA SAROJBEN DARBARSINH MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 30 - 35 34 35 25 37 35 31 30 27 38 36 45 82 44 564 70.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250045 GOSWAMI SHILPA SURESHBHARTHI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 42 - 40 37 39 38 45 45 41 43 45 41 41 43 85 41 666 83.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250046 PATEL SWATIBEN ZIKUBHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 38 - 39 36 33 25 39 35 39 42 45 45 40 44 82 44 626 78.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250047 RATHOD URMILABEN RAMESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 12.014 RASTRIYA KALA MAHAVIDHYALAY ,BALASINOR,MAHISAGAR-388255- 33 - 36 32 36 29 36 44 32 28 27 37 30 43 85 44 572 71.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250048 PATEL DHARMESHKUMAR SOMABHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 37 - 35 38 35 34 40 45 31 34 33 40 35 43 86 44 610 76.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250049 KHANT JOYOTSANABEN NARVATBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 44 - 44 33 40 28 38 45 32 38 34 42 32 44 89 45 628 78.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250050 JOSHI MILANKUMAR HASMUKHLAL MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 32 - 30 40 39 34 44 45 36 31 32 41 34 43 81 44 606 75.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250051 BARIA NILESHKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 33 - 31 26 33 28 27 41 36 32 33 42 38 41 85 43 569 71.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250052 SHARMA PAYALBEN MAHESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 34 - 30 37 37 37 42 45 36 39 42 43 43 45 85 42 637 79.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250053 RATHVA PRAVINBHAI SHANABHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 40 - 35 37 38 32 33 40 33 41 39 45 40 44 88 45 630 78.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250054

TRIVEDI RAHULKUMAR 

PRAVINCHANDRA MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 37 - 36 34 35 27 40 45 33 30 32 44 38 44 83 43 601 75.13 PASS DISTINCTION
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250055 PATEL RIDDHIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 43 - 43 41 42 42 45 47 39 36 42 42 38 45 89 44 678 84.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250056 PATEL ROHITKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 42 88 41 171 -- FAIL --

250057 PARMAR SMITABEN VINODCHANDRA MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 38 - 30 41 37 31 41 43 38 32 29 38 36 43 85 43 605 75.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250058 RATHVA SUBHASHBHAI VARSANBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 39 - 35 35 35 29 38 43 37 36 34 44 34 42 86 43 610 76.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250059 MAKWANA VIJAYKUMAR KALIDAS MAHISAGAR 15.001 PANCHMAHAL ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,LUNAWADA - 389230 MAHISAGAR- 42 - 31 41 35 33 39 46 34 36 36 42 37 45 84 41 622 77.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250060 KABRI ADNAN MOHAMMADHANIF MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 37 - 32 39 36 35 41 44 33 29 30 41 35 44 93 45 614 76.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250061 AMALIYAR ASHWINNHAI KOHYABHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 36 - 33 38 35 35 40 47 37 27 30 39 35 43 92 44 611 76.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250062

RATHOD DHARMENDRASINH 

MAHENDRASINH MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 38 - 35 39 34 37 35 43 36 33 28 33 33 43 93 44 604 75.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250063

MAKWANA HEMANTBHAI 

ARVINDBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 36 - 30 27 29 21** 33 41 37 28 28 35 34 41 89 42 551 68.88 PASS --

250064 KATARA JAGRUTIBEN MAHESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 38 - 32 39 33 35 40 42 37 31 29 32 34 43 92 44 601 75.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250065 BARIA JASPALSINH RAJENDRASINH MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 36 - 38 29 31 29 37 42 36 35 29 35 35 43 93 44 592 74.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250066 BARIA KANUSINH JASVANTSINH MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 42 - 35 32 37 31 42 40 38 32 30 33 34 44 93 43 606 75.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250067 BARJOD KARTIK MUKESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 44 93 45 182 -- FAIL --

250068 PARGI MANISHABEN RERSINGBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 43 91 43 177 -- FAIL --

250069 AMALIYAR MEENABEN KOHYABHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 32 - 31 33 35 25 31 42 35 27 28 33 33 44 93 42 564 70.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250070 PARGI NITABEN MOTIBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 35 - 33 31 33 28 40 44 37 26 30 32 36 44 92 44 585 73.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250071 BHAGORA REKHABEN PARVATSINH MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 35 - 35 40 38 35 37 44 37 26 31 38 32 43 91 44 606 75.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250072 AMALIYAR DIVYABEN RAMESHBHAI MAHISAGAR 15.011 SARVODAY ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,SALAWADA - 388270 MAHISAGAR- 38 - 32 33 33 26 39 45 37 28 30 34 34 XO XO XO 409 -- PASS --

250073 DHIMMAR AAYUSHI NARENDRABHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 35 45 - 33 39 27 33 21** 39 34 34 41 40 41 78 43 583 72.88 PASS --

250074 PATEL AJAYBHAI ARVINDBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 30 42 - 31 40 26 42 32 36 30 31 43 43 41 78 40 585 73.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250075 MACWAN ALVINA SAMUEL NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- AO AO - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 0 -- ABST --

250076 KOKNI ANJANABEN BHAGUBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 45 39 - 34 41 27 40 26 41 33 32 43 41 42 83 43 610 76.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250077 PATEL ANKITABEN MAHESHBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 41 36 - 35 43 32 42 35 38 32 30 39 43 42 79 43 610 76.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250078 SONI DIVYESH NANUBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 37 40 - 36 44 24** 44 29 42 39 40 39 42 42 77 41 616 77.00 PASS --

250079 KENI HARDIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 42 41 - 35 37 29 43 31 38 40 40 40 42 43 90 44 635 79.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250080 PATEL ISHANKUMAR BALVANTBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 45 43 - 37 38 27 44 32 39 37 44 45 42 43 92 44 652 81.50 PASS DISTINCTION
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250081 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN KANUBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 43 43 - 38 42 30 42 34 39 38 37 45 43 44 89 43 650 81.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250082 LAD KHUSHBUBEN BALVANTRAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 44 37 - 36 41 30 42 27 37 42 36 46 44 42 84 43 631 78.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250083 DESAI MALAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 33 45 - 31 38 29 43 27 39 36 44 44 41 42 75 42 609 76.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250084

MALEK MOHAMMEDASHRAF 

ABBASBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 31 42 - 36 44 29 44 30 39 45 33 40 42 43 81 43 622 77.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250085 SINGH NILAMSINGH ARUNSINGH NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 39 43 - 36 41 28 35 34 41 41 36 41 41 42 82 41 621 77.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250086 RATHOD NISHABEN DIPAKBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 45 41 - 37 42 29 41 35 41 39 46 46 44 44 89 43 662 82.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250087

CHAUDHARI NIYANTKUMAR 

SHANTILAL NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 30 41 - 33 41 33 42 31 45 45 42 44 43 42 84 43 639 79.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250088 PARMAR RAHUL KANUBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 36 40 - 36 41 26 43 35 39 32 34 40 41 42 78 41 604 75.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250089 GARE REKHABEN KASHINATH NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 32 45 - 30 41 27 40 35 41 41 38 43 42 40 69 41 605 75.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250090 PATEL RONITKUMAR MANUBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 39 45 - 27 39 28 41 33 38 45 41 43 43 43 88 42 635 79.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250091 PATEL SATISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI NAVSARI 26.013 B.A.MEHTA KALAMAHAVIDHYALAYA,AMALSAD,NAVSARI-396310 NAVASARI- 27 39 - 33 37 27 38 29 38 37 32 39 40 42 78 42 578 72.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250092 CHAUHAN AJAYKUMAR NATVARSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA37 43 - - 33 37 30 35 29 38 35 30 38 35 30 65 31 546 68.25 PASS FIRST

250093 PARMAR AJITKUMAR DALSUKHBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA37 42 - - 37 40 35 34 31 39 38 34 39 33 38 83 35 595 74.38 PASS DISTINCTION

250094 ZALA AKATABAHEN BHARATBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA36 42 - - 35 40 33 39 35 38 35 32 30 33 35 79 33 575 71.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250095 SOLANKI ANITABEN BALUBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHAAO AO - - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 35 80 33 148 -- FAIL --

250096 RATHOD GIRISHKUMAR PRABHATBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA36 44 - - 39 42 36 42 41 31 32 29 30 31 26 55 28 542 67.75 PASS FIRST

250097 PARMAR INDRAJIT ARVINDBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA36 44 - - 39 43 38 40 39 31 26 27 35 33 28 60 27 546 68.25 PASS FIRST

250098 PARMAR JYOTIKABEN KALUSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA30 41 - - 35 39 35 38 41 41 36 28 37 35 28 64 30 558 69.75 PASS FIRST

250099 PARMAR LAXMIBEN BHALSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA35 43 - - 39 43 35 42 44 38 35 29 36 40 39 83 40 621 77.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250100 PARMAR MINABEN JASHVANTSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA35 43 - - 37 42 35 40 44 36 35 31 35 38 40 84 39 614 76.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250101 VAGHARI PARULBAHEN AMARABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA35 43 - - 34 38 32 33 43 32 27 30 35 35 30 77 32 556 69.50 PASS FIRST

250102 PARMAR PRAKASHSINH JAVANSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA26 42 - - 38 39 31 42 38 32 25 28 34 31 28 59 26 519 64.88 PASS FIRST

250103 PARMAR PRAVINKUMR VIKRAMBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA27 42 - - 36 40 32 29 35 35 30 29 31 34 30 58 27 515 64.38 PASS FIRST

250104 PARMAR RAIBAHEN SHIVSINH SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA34 41 - - 37 43 33 41 38 36 36 32 36 36 38 82 39 602 75.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250105 ZALA TULSHIBEN BALVANTBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.005 ADARSH ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE,BAYAD - 383325 SABARKANTHA28 41 - - 31 40 36 41 31 36 34 30 34 30 32 81 30 555 69.38 PASS FIRST

250106 CHENVA AMUL RAJABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA30 42 - - 39 44 38 43 36 32 32 29 44 30 41 84 40 604 75.50 PASS DISTINCTION

250107 RATHOD ARUNABAHEN DAHYABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA38 45 - - 40 43 37 46 39 40 30 33 35 35 42 85 42 630 78.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250108 PARMAR BHAGYASHRI NATVARLAL SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA40 45 - - 39 42 40 44 34 44 46 45 33 44 43 88 44 671 83.88 PASS DISTINCTION
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250109 OJHA BHAVANA RAVINDRAPRASAD SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA29 42 - - 34 40 36 41 40 39 30 30 35 30 44 89 43 602 75.25 PASS DISTINCTION

250110 SUTARIYA DIPIKABAHEN DAHYABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA26 43 - - 39 41 30 35 32 36 27 33 37 34 42 86 41 582 72.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250111 PARMAR HARESHKUMAR KALABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHAAO AO - - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 43 87 42 172 -- FAIL --

250112 BHAMBHI HIRALBEN RAGHUBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA34 42 - - 41 41 36 43 36 43 33 30 29 30 42 85 42 607 75.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250113 PARMAR ISHVARBHAI PRAVINBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA30 41 - - 29 36 34 36 36 36 29 29 40 30 43 84 42 575 71.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250114 MAKVANA LALSINH ISHVARSINH SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA28 43 - - 39 42 42 41 39 38 25 30 33 32 42 85 42 601 75.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250115

THAKARDA MAHESHKUMAR 

CHANDUJI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA28 41 - - 38 41 35 38 39 35 28 27 34 31 43 86 41 585 73.13 PASS DISTINCTION

250116 VANKAR MANISABEN KESHABHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHAAO AO - - AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO AO 41 83 42 166 -- FAIL --

250117 PARMAR NILAMBEN JAYNTIBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA34 43 - - 39 43 44 41 43 39 31 31 34 30 42 84 43 621 77.63 PASS DISTINCTION

250118

RATHOD PRAVINKUMAR 

KARSHANBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA30 41 - - 39 41 30 44 35 39 30 33 34 31 41 82 40 590 73.75 PASS DISTINCTION

250119 MAKVANA PRIYANKABEN KANTISINH SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA33 43 - - 41 39 44 40 40 38 34 30 31 31 43 87 42 616 77.00 PASS DISTINCTION

250120 RAVAL RAJUBHAI ATMARAM SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA40 44 - - 38 45 39 44 38 41 40 34 34 35 44 88 43 647 80.88 PASS DISTINCTION

250121 PARMAR VIJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI SABARKANTHA 18.006 SHAKTI KRUPA ARTS TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE ,HIMMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA33 43 - - 38 42 39 43 37 39 31 30 31 32 42 80 40 600 75.00 PASS DISTINCTION
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